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Opis produktu

Pendrive DashDrive Value UV150
32GB USB 3.2 Genl czerwony

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja

Pojemnos¢ pamieci flash
Predkos¢ zapisu
Predkos$¢ odczytu

Informacja prasowa

Interfejs (pamieci)

Waga

Wymiary

16,99 zt

13,81 zt
SGADA3G322UV150
AUV150-32G-RRD
4713435797105

60 mc.

32

10

100

http://www.pctechreview.com.pl/
usb-flash-drive/uc510-i-uv150-tes
t-penow-od-firmy-adata/ http://bl
og.pclab.pl/sherem/Ekonomiczne.
pendrivey.ADATA,158

USB 3.0/USB 3.1 gen 1/USB 3.2
genl

9

58 x 18 x 11mm
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